
Last Name First Name Function SLAC Extension Email

Abela Manny Budget and Costs. 3831 evabela@SLAC.Stanford.EDU��
Alarcon Arturo Controls Engineer 5346 alarcon@SLAC.Stanford.EDU
Anderson Scott Conventional Magnet Measurement 4590 sda@SLAC.Stanford.EDU
Bellomo Paul Power Supply Head 2342 bellomo@SLAC.Stanford.EDU
Bong Eric Photon Engineer 3457 bong@SLAC.Stanford.EDU
Boyce Richard M Project Integration Manager 3441 boyce@SLAC.Stanford.EDU
Brooks William UND Solid Edge Translation 2336 wbrooks@SLAC.Stanford.EDU
Chan Jose UND CAM 5084 jqchan@SLAC.Stanford.EDU
Chan Andrea LCLS Data Base 3524 achan@SLAC.Stanford.EDU
Emma Paul Physics Head 2458 emma@SLAC.Stanford.EDU
Ford Darlene LCLS Office Administration 4957 darlene@SLAC.Stanford.EDU
Fornek Tom Associate Project Director for Engineering 8918 tomf@SLAC.Stanford.EDU
Fuller Bob Controls Coordinator 2192 bfuller@SLAC.Stanford.EDU
Heintz-Dieter Nuhn UND Physics Manager 2275 nuhn@SLAC.Stanford.EDU
Krebs James Deputy Electron Systems 4671 krebs@SLAC.Stanford.EDU
Langton J Dump Engineer 2197 langton@SLAC.Stanford.EDU
McDonald Dick Conventional Facilities (Construction) 4972 dickmac@SLAC.Stanford.EDU
Mao Stan Rad Physics 4317 mao@SLAC.Stanford.EDU
Marsh Darren QA/QC 4577 marsh@SLAC.Stanford.EDU
Montagne Tim LTU Engineer 8780 montagne@SLAC.Stanford.EDU
O'Donnell Helen Office Manager 3368 heleno@SLAC.Stanford.EDU
Ortega Mario Rack and Cable Distribution 3612 ortega@SLAC.Stanford.EDU
Peters Franz WPM Engineer 2773 fpet@SLAC.Stanford.EDU
Poling Ben UND Assembly 3074 poling@SLAC.Stanford.EDU
Porter Tom Vacuum Controls 3716 tgp@SLAC.Stanford.EDU
Rago Carl UND Integration Engineer 3636 rago@SLAC.Stanford.EDU
Rokni Sayed Radiation Physics Head 3544 rokni@SLAC.Stanford.EDU
Ruland Robert Metrology Head 3468 ruland@SLAC.Stanford.EDU
Schafer Don UND Design Engineer 4314 schaferd@SLAC.Stanford.EDU
Scharfenstein Michael Safety Manager 3341 scharf@SLAC.Stanford.EDU
Schuh Steven Vacuum Controls 5328 schuhs@SLAC.Stanford.EDU
Schultz David Electron System Head 2459 dcs@SLAC.Stanford.EDU
Shoaee Hamid Controls Manager 3535 hamid@SLAC.Stanford.EDU
Smith Steve BPM & Controls 3916 ssmith@SLAC.Stanford.EDU
Tankersely Rick Mechanical Design Head 3635 rickt@SLAC.Stanford.EDU
Turner Jim Safety / Documenataion 3619 jturner@SLAC.Stanford.EDU
Vailancourt Kurt Solid Edge - 3D CAD 3821 vaillanc@SLAC.Stanford.EDU
Wolf Zack MMF / Magnetic Measurments 2576 wolf@SLAC.Stanford.EDU
Zurawel Mike UND Installation / Area Manager 4116 mzurawel@SLAC.Stanford.EDU


